KW AMPS INDUCTION MODEL
18.5 28 1.8mH CHV100-018-5
22 35 1.4mH CHV100-022-5
30 48 1.0mH CHV100-030-5
37 58 0.86mH CHV100-037-5
45 72 0.7mH CHV100-045-5
55 85 0.59mH CHV100-055-5
75 115 0.43mH CHV100-075-5
90 130 0.38mH CHV100-090-5
110 160 0.31mH CHV100-110-5
132 191 0.26mH CHV100-132-5
160 231 0.21mH CHV100-160-5
185 260 0.18mH CHV100-185-5
200 292 0.17mH CHV100-200-5
220 315 0.16mH CHV100-220-5
250 360 0.14mH CHV100-250-5
280 400 0.12mH CHV100-280-5
315 460 0.11mH CHV100-315-5
IQM/28/2805       "We Get Things Moving"
INPUT CHOKE CHV 525V